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Bus 466 Addington Interchange - Upper Shirley - South 
Croydon - Purley - Caterham-on-the-Hill
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Direction
Lacey Drive — Addington Village Interchange

43 stops

Open route schedule

Lacey Drive

Taunton Lane

The Crossways

Old Coulsdon / Tudor Rose

Oasis Academy Byron

Coulsdon Court Road

Cearn Way

Stoats Nest Village

Windermere Road (CR5)

Smitham Downs Road

Brighton Road / Old Lodge Lane

Grovelands Road (CR8)

Purley Tesco

Purley / Downlands Precinct

Christchurch Road / Purley Hospital

Montpelier Road

Brighton Road / Purley Downs Road

Biddulph Road

Purley Oaks Station

Sanderstead Road

South Croydon Bus Garage

Route schedule
Lacey Drive — Addington Village Interchange

Monday 15:30

Tuesday 15:30

Wednesday 15:30

Thursday 15:30

Friday 15:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Lacey Drive

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-466-2344145563-2571995649
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Haling Park Road

Upland Road Croydon

Swan & Sugar Loaf

Coombe Road

Croydon Flyover

Croydon / St George's Walk

East Croydon Rail Station

Lebanon Road Tram Stop

Sandilands Tram Stop

Ashburton Road Addiscombe

Mapledale Avenue

Birch Tree Way

Trinity School Shirley

Valley Walk

Shirley Church Road

Shirley Windmill

Oaks Road

Pine Coombe

Coombe Lane Tram Stop

Heathfield Farm

Addington Park

Addington Village Interchange



Direction
Addington Village Interchange — Westway Common

50 stops

Open route schedule

Addington Village Interchange

Addington Park

Gravel Hill Tram Stop

Heathfield Farm

Coombe Lane Tram Stop

Pine Coombe

Oaks Road

Shirley Windmill

Shirley Church Road

Trinity School Shirley

Birch Tree Way

Mapledale Avenue

Ashburton Road Addiscombe

Sandilands Tram Stop

Canning Road Addiscombe

Lebanon Road Tram Stop

East Croydon Rail Station

Park Street

Croydon Flyover

Coombe Road

Aberdeen Road South Croydon

Swan & Sugar Loaf

Upland Road Croydon

Haling Park Road

South Croydon Bus Garage

Route schedule
Addington Village Interchange — Westway Common

Monday 00:15-23:58

Tuesday 00:15-23:58

Wednesday 00:15-23:58

Thursday 00:15-23:58

Friday 00:15-23:58

Saturday 00:15-23:58

Sunday 00:15-23:58

Route info

Direction: Addington Village Interchange

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-466-2344145563-2571995649


Sanderstead Road

Purley Oaks Station

Biddulph Road

Brighton Road / Purley Downs Road

Montpelier Road

Purley / Downlands Precinct

Purley Tesco

Grovelands Road (CR8)

Brighton Road / Old Lodge Lane

Musgrove Close

Smitham Downs Road

Windermere Road (CR5)

Stoats Nest Village

Cearn Way

Coulsdon Court Road

Oasis Academy Byron

Old Coulsdon / Tudor Rose

The Crossways

Taunton Lane

Coulsdon Road / Lacey Drive

Coulsdon Common / The Fox

The Grove

The Village

Yorke Gate

Westway Common



Direction
Westway Common — Addington Village Interchange

51 stops

Open route schedule

Westway Common

Douglas Brunton Day Centre

Coulsdon Road

Hambledon Road

The Village

Windmill Close

The Grove

Coulsdon Common / The Fox

Coulsdon Road / Lacey Drive

Taunton Lane

The Crossways

Old Coulsdon / Tudor Rose

Oasis Academy Byron

Coulsdon Court Road

Cearn Way

Stoats Nest Village

Windermere Road (CR5)

Smitham Downs Road

Brighton Road / Old Lodge Lane

Grovelands Road (CR8)

Purley Tesco

Purley / Downlands Precinct

Christchurch Road / Purley Hospital

Montpelier Road

Brighton Road / Purley Downs Road

Route schedule
Westway Common — Addington Village Interchange

Monday 00:01-23:46

Tuesday 00:01-23:46

Wednesday 00:01-23:46

Thursday 00:01-23:46

Friday 00:01-23:46

Saturday 00:01-23:46

Sunday 00:01-23:46

Route info

Direction: Westway Common

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-466-2344145563-2571995649


Biddulph Road

Purley Oaks Station

Sanderstead Road

South Croydon Bus Garage

Haling Park Road

Upland Road Croydon

Swan & Sugar Loaf

Coombe Road

Croydon Flyover

Croydon / St George's Walk

East Croydon Rail Station

Lebanon Road Tram Stop

Sandilands Tram Stop

Ashburton Road Addiscombe

Mapledale Avenue

Birch Tree Way

Trinity School Shirley

Valley Walk

Shirley Church Road

Shirley Windmill

Oaks Road

Pine Coombe

Coombe Lane Tram Stop

Heathfield Farm

Addington Park

Addington Village Interchange



466 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Croydon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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